
Note: Your villa description may vary from the Starwood Vacation NetworkSm villa designation on this chart. Refer to your Use Notification document for details regarding your villa type and 
StarOptions®. Information on this chart is subject to the Starwood Vacation Network rules. Check-in days may vary; please call Owner Services for details. Certain weeks shown may be 
sold exclusively as Event or Ultra Premium Weeks. Therefore, the availability of these weeks for reservation may be limited.

The StarOptions values represented are effective with the 2009 Use Year and replace all previously dated StarOptions charts. StarOptions values are subject to change.

StarOptions Value Chart

 1-52 14,800  14,800  14,800  22,225  29,625  29,625  22,225  148,100

 1-52 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000

 1-52 6,700  6,700  6,700  10,075  13,425  13,425  10,075  67,100

Lahaina, maui, Hawai‘i

Studio
Premium

1-Bedroom
Premium

2-Bedroom
Lockoff 

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

The Westin ka‘anapali Ocean Resort Villas

Lahaina, maui, Hawai‘iThe Westin ka‘anapali Ocean Resort Villas North

 1-52 14,800  14,800  14,800  22,225  29,625  29,625  22,225  148,100

 1-52 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000

 1-52 6,700  6,700  6,700  10,075  13,425  13,425  10,075  67,100Studio
Premium

1-Bedroom
Premium

2-Bedroom
Lockoff 

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

 1-52 14,800  14,800  14,800  22,225  29,625  29,625  22,225  148,100

 1-52 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000

 1-52 6,700  6,700  6,700  10,075  13,425  13,425  10,075  67,100

Princeville, kaua‘i, Hawai‘i

Studio
Premium

1-Bedroom
Premium

2-Bedroom
Lockoff 

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

The Westin Princeville Ocean Resort Villas 

Cancún, mexicoThe Westin Lagunamar Ocean Resort

Studio
Premium

1-Bedroom
Premium

2-Bedroom
Lockoff 

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

 5-17, 24-35, 44-47, 51-52 14,800  14,800  14,800 22,225 29,625 29,625  22,225  148,100
 1-4, 18-23, 36-43, 48-50 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000

 5-17, 24-35, 44-47, 51-52 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000
 1-4, 18-23, 36-43, 48-50 4,400  4,400  4,400  6,600  8,800  8,800  6,600  44,000

 5-17, 24-35, 44-47, 51-52 6,700  6,700  6,700  10,075  13,425  13,425  10,075  67,100

 1-4, 18-23, 36-43, 48-50 3,700  3,700  3,700  5,550  7,400  7,400  5,550  37,000

 1-21, 50-52 14,800  14,800  14,800  22,225  29,625  29,625  22,225  148,100
 22-27, 36-49 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000
 28-35 5,650  5,650  5,650  8,425  11,250  11,250  8,425  56,300

 1-21, 50-52 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000
 22-27, 36-49 4,400  4,400  4,400  6,600  8,800  8,800  6,600  44,000
 28-35 3,050  3,050  3,050  4,575  6,100  6,100  4,575  30,500

 1-21, 50-52 6,700  6,700  6,700  10,075  13,425  13,425  10,075  67,100
 22-27, 36-49 3,700  3,700  3,700  5,550  7,400  7,400  5,550  37,000
 28-35 2,550  2,550  2,550  3,900  5,175  5,175  3,900  25,800

2-Bedroom
Lockoff

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

1-Bedroom
Premium

1 Bedroom

Palm desert, CaliforniaThe Westin desert Willow Villas, Palm desert

Platinum Plus Platinum Gold Plus Gold Silver



Note: Your villa description may vary from the Starwood Vacation NetworkSm villa designation on this chart. Refer to your Use Notification document for details regarding your villa type and 
StarOptions®. Information on this chart is subject to the Starwood Vacation Network rules. Check-in days may vary; please call Owner Services for details. Certain weeks shown may be 
sold exclusively as Event or Ultra Premium Weeks. Therefore, the availability of these weeks for reservation may be limited.

The StarOptions values represented are effective with the 2009 Use Year and replace all previously dated StarOptions charts. StarOptions values are subject to change.

StarOptions Value Chart

avon, Colorado

 1-15, 48-52 14,800  14,800  14,800  22,225  29,625  29,625  22,225  148,100
 21-39 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000
 16-20, 40-47 4,650  4,650  4,650  6,975  9,300  9,300  6,975  46,500

 1-15, 48-52 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000
 21-39 4,400  4,400  4,400  6,600  8,800  8,800  6,600  44,000
 16-20, 40-47 2,550  2,550  2,550  3,900  5,175  5,175  3,900  25,800

 1-15, 48-52 6,700  6,700  6,700  10,075  13,425  13,425  10,075  67,100
 21-39 3,700  3,700  3,700  5,550  7,400  7,400  5,550  37,000
 16-20, 40-47 2,050  2,050  2,050  3,100  4,175  4,175  3,100  20,700

2-Bedroom
Lockoff

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

1-Bedroom
Premium

1 Bedroom

Sheraton mountain Vista

Steamboat Springs, Colorado

 1-15, 48-52 19,700  19,700 19,700 29,525 39,375 39,375 29,525 196,900
 21-39 12,500 12,500 12,500 18,750 25,000 25,000 18,750 125,000
 16-20, 40-47 5,760  5,760  5,760 8,660 11,550 11,550 8,660 57,700

 1-15, 48-52 14,800 14,800 14,800 22,225 29,625 29,625 22,225 148,100 
 21-39 9,550 9,550 9,550 14,350 19,175 19,175 14,350 95,700
 16-20, 40-47 4,650 4,650 4,650 6,975 9,300 9,300 6,975 46,500

3 Bedroom

       VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

2 Bedroom

Sheraton Steamboat Resort Villas

 1-15, 48-52 14,800  14,800  14,800  22,225  29,625  29,625  22,225  148,100
 21-39 9,550  9,550  9,550  14,350  19,175  19,175  14,350  95,700
 16-20, 40-47 4,650  4,650  4,650  6,975  9,300  9,300  6,975  46,500

 1-15, 48-52 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000
 21-39 5,150  5,150  5,150  7,775  10,350  10,350  7,775  51,700
 16-20, 40-47 2,550  2,550  2,550  3,900  5,175  5,175  3,900  25,800

 1-15, 48-52 6,700  6,700  6,700  10,075  13,425  13,425  10,075  67,100
 21-39 4,400  4,400  4,400  6,600  8,800  8,800  6,600  44,000
 16-20, 40-47 2,050  2,050  2,050  3,100  4,175  4,175  3,100  20,700

2-Bedroom
Lockoff

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

1-Bedroom
Premium

Studio
Premium

avon, ColoradoThe Westin Riverfront mountain Villas

 1-21, 50-52 14,800  14,800  14,800  22,225  29,625  29,625  22,225  148,100
 22-27, 36-49 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000
 28-35 5,650  5,650  5,650  8,425  11,250  11,250  8,425  56,300

 1-21, 50-52 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000
 22-27, 36-49 4,400  4,400  4,400  6,600  8,800  8,800  6,600  44,000
 28-35 3,050  3,050  3,050  4,575  6,100  6,100  4,575  30,500

 1-21, 50-52 6,700  6,700  6,700  10,075  13,425  13,425  10,075  67,100
 22-27, 36-49 3,700  3,700  3,700  5,550  7,400  7,400  5,550  37,000
 28-35 2,550  2,550  2,550  3,900  5,175  5,175  3,900  25,800

2-Bedroom
Lockoff

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

1-Bedroom
Premium

1 Bedroom

Rancho mirage, CaliforniaThe Westin mission Hills Resort & Villas

avon, Colorado

 1-15, 48-52 13,000  13,000  13,000  19,450  25,950  25,950  19,450  129,800
 21-39 6,700  6,700  6,700  10,075  13,425  13,425  10,075  67,100
 16-20, 40-47 3,700  3,700  3,700  5,550  7,400  7,400  5,550  37,000

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

2 Bedroom

Lakeside Terrace

Platinum Plus Platinum Gold Plus Gold Silver



Note: Your villa description may vary from the Starwood Vacation NetworkSm villa designation on this chart. Refer to your Use Notification document for details regarding your villa type and 
StarOptions®. Information on this chart is subject to the Starwood Vacation Network rules. Check-in days may vary; please call Owner Services for details. Certain weeks shown may be 
sold exclusively as Event or Ultra Premium Weeks. Therefore, the availability of these weeks for reservation may be limited.

The StarOptions values represented are effective with the 2009 Use Year and replace all previously dated StarOptions charts. StarOptions values are subject to change.

StarOptions Value Chart

Scottsdale, arizona

2-Bedroom
Lockoff

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

1-Bedroom
Premium

1 Bedroom

Sheraton desert Oasis

 1-21, 50-52  14,800  14,800  14,800  22,225  29,625  29,625  22,225  148,100
 22-27, 36-49 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000
 28-35 5,650  5,650  5,650  8,425  11,250  11,250  8,425  56,300

 1-21, 50-52 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000
 22-27, 36-49 4,400  4,400  4,400  6,600  8,800  8,800  6,600  44,000
 28-35 3,050  3,050  3,050  4,575  6,100  6,100  4,575  30,500

 1-21, 50-52 6,700  6,700  6,700  10,075  13,425  13,425  10,075  67,100
 22-27, 36-49 3,700  3,700  3,700  5,550  7,400  7,400  5,550  37,000
 28-35 2,550  2,550  2,550  3,900  5,175  5,175  3,900  25,800

 1-21, 50-52 14,800  14,800  14,800  22,225  29,625  29,625  22,225  148,100
 22-27, 36-49 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000
 28-35 5,650  5,650  5,650  8,425  11,250  11,250  8,425  56,300

 1-21, 50-52 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000
 22-27, 36-49 4,400  4,400  4,400  6,600  8,800  8,800  6,600  44,000
 28-35 3,050  3,050  3,050  4,575  6,100  6,100  4,575  30,500

 1-21, 50-52 6,700  6,700  6,700  10,075  13,425  13,425  10,075  67,100
 22-27, 36-49 3,700  3,700  3,700  5,550  7,400  7,400  5,550  37,000
 28-35 2,550  2,550  2,550  3,900  5,175  5,175  3,900  25,800

2-Bedroom
Lockoff

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

1-Bedroom
Premium

1 Bedroom

Scottsdale, arizonaThe Westin kierland Villas

myrtle Beach, South Carolina

2-Bedroom
Lockoff

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

1-Bedroom
Premium

2 Bedroom

1 Bedroom

Sheraton Broadway Plantation

 9-43, 47 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000
 1, 7-8, 44-46, 48, 51-52 5,650  5,650  5,650  8,425  11,250  11,250  8,425  56,300
 2-6, 49-50 4,650  4,650  4,650  6,975  9,300  9,300  6,975  46,500

 9-43, 47 6,700  6,700  6,700  10,075  13,425  13,425  10,075  67,100
 1, 7-8, 44-46, 48, 51-52 4,400  4,400  4,400  6,600  8,800  8,800  6,600  44,000
 2-6, 49-50 3,700  3,700  3,700  5,550  7,400  7,400  5,550  37,000

 9-43, 47 4,400  4,400  4,400  6,600  8,800  8,800  6,600  44,000
 1, 7-8, 44-46, 48, 51-52 3,050  3,050  3,050  4,575  6,100  6,100  4,575  30,500
 2-6, 49-50 2,550  2,550  2,550  3,900  5,175  5,175  3,900  25,800

 9-43, 47 3,700  3,700  3,700  5,550  7,400  7,400  5,550  37,000
 1, 7-8, 44-46, 48, 51-52 2,550  2,550  2,550  3,900  5,175  5,175  3,900  25,800
 2-6, 49-50 2,050  2,050  2,050  3,100  4,175  4,175  3,100  20,700

Platinum Plus Platinum Gold Plus Gold Silver

StarOptions amounts required for Home Resort Owners to access their Home Resort phase differ from the amounts required to access the same resort phase for other SVN members. 



StarOptions Value Chart
myrtle Beach, South Carolina

2-Bedroom
Lockoff

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

1-Bedroom
Premium

2 Bedroom

1 Bedroom

Sheraton Broadway Plantation (Palmetto)

  24-35 12,500 12,500 12,500 18,750 25,000 25,000 18,750 125,000 
 15-23, 36-42 10,400 10,400 10,400 15,625 20,825 20,825 15,625 104,100 
 10-14, 43-52 6,980 6,980 6,980 10,470 13,960 13,960 10,470 69,800 
 1-9 5,760 5,760 5,760 8,660 11,550 11,550 8,660 57,700 
 24-35 9,550 9,550 9,550 14,350 19,175 19,175 14,350 95,700 
 15-23, 36-42 8,100 8,100 8,100 12,150 16,200 16,200 12,150 81,000 
 10-14, 43-52 5,650 5,650 5,650 8,425 11,250 11,250 8,425 56,300 
 1-9 4,650 4,650 4,650 6,975 9,300 9,300 6,975 46,500 
 24-35 8,100 8,100 8,100 12,150 16,200 16,200 12,150 81,000 
 15-23, 36-42 6,700 6,700 6,700 10,075 13,425 13,425 10,075 67,100  
 10-14, 43-52 4,400 4,400 4,400 6,600 8,800 8,800 6,600  44,000 
 1-9 3,700 3,700 3,700 5,550 7,400 7,400 5,550 37,000  
 24-35 5,150 5,150 5,150 7,775 10,350 10,350 7,775 51,700 
 15-23, 36-42 4,400 4,400 4,400 6,600 8,800 8,800 6,600 44,000 
 10-14, 43-52 3,050 3,050 3,050 4,575 6,100 6,100 4,575 30,500 
 1-9 2,550 2,550 2,550 3,900 5,175 5,175 3,900 25,800

 24-35 4,400 4,400 4,400 6,600 8,800 8,800 6,600 44,000 
 15-23, 36-42 3,700 3,700 3,700 5,550 7,400 7,400 5,550 37,000 
 10-14, 43-52 2,550 2,550 2,550 3,900 5,175 5,175 3,900 25,800 
 1-9 2,050 2,050 2,050 3,100 4,175 4,175 3,100 20,700

3-Bedroom
Lockoff

Port St. Lucie, Florida

 1-17, 40-47, 51-52 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000
 18-34 5,650 5,650 5,650 8,425 11,250 11,250 8,425 56,300
 35-39, 48-50 4,650 4,650 4,650 6,975 9,300 9,300 6,975 46,500

 1-17, 40-47, 51-52 6,700  6,700  6,700  10,075  13,425  13,425  10,075  67,100
 18-34 4,400 4,400 4,400 6,600 8,800 8,800 6,600 44,000
 35-39, 48-50 3,700 3,700 3,700 5,550 7,400 7,400 5,550 37,000

  1-17, 40-47, 51-52 4,400 4,400 4,400 6,600 8,800 8,800 6,600 44,000
 18-34 3,050 3,050 3,050 4,575 6,100 6,100 4,575 30,500
 35-39, 48-50 2,550 2,550 2,550 3,900 5,175 5,175 3,900 25,800

 1-17, 40-47, 51-52 3,700  3,700  3,700  5,550  7,400  7,400  5,550  37,000
 18-34 2,550 2,550 2,550 3,900 5,175 5,175 3,900 25,800
 35-39, 48-50 2,050 2,050 2,050 3,100 4,175 4,175 3,100 20,700

2-Bedroom
Lockoff

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

1-Bedroom
Premium

2 Bedroom

1 Bedroom

Sheraton PGa Vacation Resort

Jensen Beach, FloridaVistana’s Beach Club

2 Bedroom

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

 1-17, 24-35, 46-47, 50-52 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000
 18-23, 36-45, 48-49 6,700  6,700  6,700  10,075  13,425  13,425  10,075  67,100 

Note: Your villa description may vary from the Starwood Vacation NetworkSm villa designation on this chart. Refer to your Use Notification document for details regarding your villa type and 
StarOptions®. Information on this chart is subject to the Starwood Vacation Network rules. Check-in days may vary; please call Owner Services for details. Certain weeks shown may be 
sold exclusively as Event or Ultra Premium Weeks. Therefore, the availability of these weeks for reservation may be limited.

The StarOptions values represented are effective with the 2009 Use Year and replace all previously dated StarOptions charts. StarOptions values are subject to change.

Platinum Plus Platinum Gold Plus Gold Silver

StarOptions amounts required for Home Resort Owners to access their Home Resort phase differ from the amounts required to access the same resort phase for other SVN members. 



Weeks in season available for Home Resort Owners to reserve in the Home Resort phase may differ from the weeks in seasons required to access the same phase for other SVN members.  

StarOptions amounts required for Home Resort Owners to access their Home Resort phase differ from the amounts required to access the same resort phase for other SVN members. 

Note: Your villa description may vary from the Starwood Vacation NetworkSm villa designation on this chart. Refer to your Use Notification document for details regarding your villa type and 
StarOptions®. Information on this chart is subject to the Starwood Vacation Network rules. Check-in days may vary; please call Owner Services for details. Certain weeks shown may be 
sold exclusively as Event or Ultra Premium Weeks. Therefore, the availability of these weeks for reservation may be limited.

The StarOptions values represented are effective with the 2009 Use Year and replace all previously dated StarOptions charts. StarOptions values are subject to change.

StarOptions Value Chart
Orlando, FloridaSheraton Vistana Resort (Falls, Springs, Fountains I, Fountains II, Lakes and Cascades)

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

 6-17, 23-34, 39-47, 51-52 9,550  9,550  9,550  14,350  19,175  19,175  14,350  95,700
 1-5, 18-22, 35-38, 48-50 8,100 8,100 8,100 12,150 16,200 16,200 12,150 81,000

 6-17, 23-34, 39-47, 51-52 8,100 8,100 8,100 12,150 16,200 16,200 12,150 81,000
 1-5, 18-22, 35-38, 48-50 6,700 6,700 6,700 10,075 13,425 13,425 10,075 67,100

 6-17, 23-34, 39-47, 51-52 5,150  5,150  5,150  7,775  10,350  10,350  7,775  51,700
 1-5, 18-22, 35-38, 48-50 4,400  4,400  4,400 6,600  8,800  8,800  6,600 44,000

 6-17, 23-34, 39-47, 51-52 4,400  4,400  4,400  6,600  8,800  8,800  6,600  44,000 
 1-5, 18-22, 35-38, 48-50 3,700 3,700 3,700 5,550 7,400 7,400 5,550 37,000

Orlando, FloridaSheraton Vistana Villages (Bella, key West, amelia and St. augustine)

  *  Consists of a 1-bedroom premium villa and (2) 1-bedroom villas
**  Consists of a 2-bedroom villa and a 1-bedroom villa

St. John, U.S. Virgin Islands

 1-15, 51-52 19,700  19,700  19,700  29,525  39,375  39,375  29,525  196,900
 16-20, 43-50 12,500  12,500  12,500  18,750  25,000  25,000  18,750  125,000
 21-42 10,400  10,400  10,400  15,625  20,825  20,825  15,625  104,100

 1-15, 51-52 14,800  14,800  14,800  22,225  29,625  29,625  22,225  148,100
 16-20, 43-50 9,550  9,550  9,550  14,350  19,175  19,175  14,350  95,700
 21-42 8,100  8,100   8,100   12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000

 1-15, 51-52 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000
 16-20, 43-50 5,150  5,150  5,150  7,775  10,350  10,350  7,775  51,700
 21-42 4,400  4,400  4,400  6,600  8,800  8,800  6,600  44,000

 1-15, 51-52 6,700  6,700  6,700  10,075  13,425  13,425 10,075  67,100
 16-20, 43-50 4,400  4,400  4,400  6,600  8,800  8,800  6,600  44,000
 21-42 3,700  3,700  3,700  5,550  7,400  7,400  5,550  37,000

3 Bedroom

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

1-Bedroom 
Premium

2 Bedroom

Studio

The Westin St. John Resort & Villas (Hillside)

 1-18, 51-52 19,700  19,700  19,700  29,525  39,375  39,375  29,525  196,900
 19-33 12,500  12,500  12,500  18,750  25,000  25,000  18,750  125,000
 34-50 10,400  10,400  10,400  15,625  20,825  20,825  15,625  104,100

 1-18, 51-52 14,800  14,800  14,800  22,225  29,625  29,625  22,225  148,100
 19-33 9,550  9,550  9,550   14,350  19,175  19,175  14,350  95,700
 34-50 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000

3 Bedroom

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

2 Bedroom

St. John, U.S. Virgin IslandsThe Westin St. John Resort & Villas (Bay Vista)

2-Bedroom
Lockoff

1-Bedroom
Premium

2 Bedroom

1 Bedroom

 VILLa  
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY Weekly

 6-17, 23-34, 39-47, 51-52 13,950 13,950 13,950 20,975 27,950 27,950 20,975 139,700
 1-5, 18-22, 35-38, 48-50 11,800 11,800 11,800 17,700 23,600 23,600 17,700 118,000

 6-17, 23-34, 39-47, 51-52 12,500 12,500 12,500 18,750 25,000 25,000 18,750  125,000

 1-5, 18-22, 35-38, 48-50 10,400 10,400 10,400 15,625 20,825 20,825 15,625  104,100

  6-17, 23-34, 39-47, 51-52 9,550 9,550 9,550 14,350 19,175 19,175 14,350 95,700
  1-5, 18-22, 35-38, 48-50 8,100 8,100 8,100 12,150 16,200 16,200 12,150 81,000

  6-17, 23-34, 39-47, 51-52 8,100 8,100 8,100 12,150 16,200 16,200 12,150 81,000
 1-5, 18-22, 35-38, 48-50 6,700 6,700 6,700 10,075 13,425 13,425 10,075 67,100

 6-17, 23-34, 39-47, 51-52 5,150 5,150 5,150 7,775 10,350 10,350 7,775 51,700
 1-5, 18-22, 35-38, 48-50 4,400  4,400  4,400  6,600  8,800  8,800  6,600  44,000

 6-17, 23-34, 39-47, 51-52 4,400  4,400  4,400  6,600  8,800  8,800  6,600  44,000
 1-5, 18-22, 35-38, 48-50 3,700  3,700  3,700  5,550  7,400  7,400  5,550  37,000

3-Bedroom
Lockoff* 

2-Bedroom
Lockoff 

3-Bedroom
Lockoff** 

2 Bedroom

1-Bedroom 
Premium

1 Bedroom

Platinum Plus Platinum Gold Plus Gold Silver



Note: Your villa description may vary from the Starwood Vacation NetworkSm villa designation on this chart. Refer to your Use Notification document for details regarding your villa type and 
StarOptions®. Information on this chart is subject to the Starwood Vacation Network rules. Check-in days may vary; please call Owner Services for details. Certain weeks shown may be 
sold exclusively as Event or Ultra Premium Weeks. Therefore, the availability of these weeks for reservation may be limited.

The StarOptions values represented are effective with the 2009 Use Year and replace all previously dated StarOptions charts. StarOptions values are subject to change.

StarOptions Value Chart
Paradise Island, The Bahamas

1 Bedroom

 VILLa   
 TYPE 

WEEk
 

mONdaY TUESdaY WEdNESdaY THURSdaY FRIdaY SaTURdaY SUNdaY     Weekly 

2 Bedroom

1-Bedroom
Premium

Harborside Resort at atlantis (Phase I & II)

2-Bedroom
Lockoff  

3-Bedroom
Lockoff

 1-17, 50-52 19,700  19,700  19,700  29,525  39,375  39,375  29,525  196,900
 18-34, 47-49 12,500  12,500  12,500  18,750  25,000  25,000  18,750  125,000
 35-46 10,400  10,400  10,400  15,625  20,825  20,825  15,625  104,100

 1-17, 50-52 14,800  14,800  14,800  22,225  29,625  29,625  22,225  148,100
 18-34, 47-49 9,550  9,550  9,550  14,350  19,175  19,175  14,350  95,700
 35-46 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000

 1-17, 50-52 13,000  13,000  13,000  19,450  25,950  25,950  19,450  129,800
 18-34, 47-49 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000
 35-46 6,700  6,700  6,700  10,075  13,425  13,425  10,075  67,100

 1-17, 50-52 8,100  8,100  8,100  12,150  16,200  16,200  12,150  81,000
 18-34, 47-49 5,150  5,150  5,150  7,775  10,350  10,350  7,775  51,700
 35-46 4,400  4,400  4,400  6,600  8,800  8,800  6,600  44,000

 1-17, 50-52 6,700  6,700  6,700  10,075  13,425  13,425  10,075  67,100
 18-34, 47-49 4,400  4,400  4,400  6,600  8,800  8,800  6,600  44,000
 35-46 3,700  3,700  3,700  5,550  7,400  7,400  5,550  37,000
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